Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

To Whom Hazrat Abu Bakr (R.A) commissioned for the Compilation of the Holy Quran?

ha kk is not completed unless you go to:

Which religion follows the Torah as its Holy Book?

What is the faith of the followers of Jainism?

Who is called Khalifa-e-Salaih?

The title of Hazrat Essa (A.S) was:

Before Islam what was the religion of the majority of the Arabs?

Hazrat Ishaq was the prophet of:

Into how many provinces, Hazrat Umer (R.A) divided the islamic Empire?

What is the meaning of Vishnu?

How many times Hazrat Jibraeel (A.S) is mentioned in the Quran?

Who was a historian, jurist philosopher as well as a politician?

Name the first female muslim?

When Imam Muslim Ibn Hajjaj was born?

Along with Abdullah which foster sister (s) of Muhammad (PBUH) embraced Islam?

A

DoW» DOm» DOWr UOWm» U0OW»

nswers Choice

Hazrat Umer (R.A)

Hazrat Usman (R.A)

. Hazrat Bilal (R.A)

. Hazrat Zaid ibn Sabit (R.A)

Makkah
Madina
Mina
Arafat

Judaism

. Christianity
Hinduism
Buddhism

. They did believe on God

. They worshiped idols

They were restricted to Tauheed
They worshiped Angels

Hazrat Abu Bakr (R.A)

Hazrat Usman (R.A)

Hazrat Umer (R.A)

. Hazrat Umer (R.A) - ibn- Abdul

Aziz (R.A)

A
B

A
B

DOwW» DOWE DOW» DOmE DOmE OO0

oo~ N

. Khaleel-ullah
. Zabeeh-ullah
. Rooh-ullah

. None of these

. Hinduism
Jewish
Idolatrous

. Christianity

. Christians
Pagans
Jews
infidels

15
12
10
8

The Creator
The Preserver
The Builder
The Destroyer

. Shams uddin ibn Khaikan
. Abdur Rehman ibn

Khaldoon&nbsp;

C

O

IOwm>» OOwr OO wpP

. Abu Bakr Muhammad ibn Yahya
. None of these

. Hazrat Fatima (RA)
. Hazrat Khadija (RA)
. Hazrat Ayesha (RA)
. Hazrat Zainab (RA)

. 202 AH
. 203 AH
.204 AH
. 205 AH

. Ameena
. Sheema
. Bpth ofﬁthese



16

17

18

19

20

Adi bin Hatim Tai embraced islam in:

Golden Temple (located in Amritsar) is the sacred place of which religion?

The Muslim army comprising forty thousand men rallied at Yarmuk under the leadership of:

Imam Abu Hanifa was died in Imprisonment when he died?

Which religion follows the Tripitaka as its Holy Book?

OoOw

oOwW> O

UOw» U0OwP U0Ow

. None of these

3 Hijri
6 Hijri

. 11 Hijri

Hinduism
Buddhism

. Jainism
. Khalid bin Waleed (R.A)

. Hazrat Ali (R.A)
. Hazrat Jarrar (R.A)

715 AH
726 AH

. 750 AH

. Christianity
. Zoroastrianism
. Hinduism



