

Religion Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	To Whom Hazrat Abu Bakr (R.A) commissioned for the Compilation of the Holy Quran?	Ariswers Choice A. Hazrat Umer (R.A) B. Hazrat Usman (R.A) C. Hazrat Bilal (R.A) D. Hazrat Zaid ibn Sabit (R.A)
2	ha kk is not completed unless you go to:	A. Makkah B. Madina C. Mina D. Arafat
3	Which religion follows the Torah as its Holy Book?	A. Judaism B. Christianity C. Hinduism D. Buddhism
4	What is the faith of the followers of Jainism?	A. They did believe on God B. They worshiped idols C. They were restricted to Tauheed D. They worshiped Angels
5	Who is called Khalifa-e-Salaih?	A. Hazrat Abu Bakr (R.A) B. Hazrat Usman (R.A) C. Hazrat Umer (R.A) D. Hazrat Umer (R.A) - ibn- Abdul Aziz (R.A)
6	The title of Hazrat Essa (A.S) was:	A. Khaleel-ullah B. Zabeeh-ullah C. Rooh-ullah D. None of these
7	Before Islam what was the religion of the majority of the Arabs?	A. Hinduism B. Jewish C. Idolatrous D. Christianity
8	Hazrat Ishaq was the prophet of:	A. Christians B. Pagans C. Jews D. infidels
9	Into how many provinces, Hazrat Umer (R.A) divided the islamic Empire?	A. 15 B. 12 C. 10 D. 8
10	What is the meaning of Vishnu?	A. The Creator B. The Preserver C. The Builder D. The Destroyer
11	How many times Hazrat Jibraeel (A.S) is mentioned in the Quran?	A. 7 B. 4 C. 5 D. 6
12	Who was a historian, jurist philosopher as well as a politician?	A. Shams uddin ibn Khaikan B. Abdur Rehman ibn Khaldoon C. Abu Bakr Muhammad ibn Yahya D. None of these
13	Name the first female muslim?	A. Hazrat Fatima (RA) B. Hazrat Khadija (RA) C. Hazrat Ayesha (RA) D. Hazrat Zainab (RA)
14	When Imam Muslim Ibn Hajjaj was born?	A. 202 A.H B. 203 A.H C. 204 A.H D. 205 A.H
15	Along with Abdullah which foster sister (s) of Muhammad (PBUH) embraced Islam?	A. Ameena B. Sheema C. Both of these

		D. None of these
16	Adi bin Hatim Tai embraced islam in:	A. 3 Hijri B. 6 Hijri C. 9 Hijri D. 11 Hijri
17	Golden Temple (located in Amritsar) is the sacred place of which religion?	A. Sikhism B. Hinduism C. Buddhism D. Jainism
18	The Muslim army comprising forty thousand men rallied at Yarmuk under the leadership of:	A. Khalid bin Waleed (R.A) B. Abu Ubaidah (R.A) C. Hazrat Ali (R.A) D. Hazrat Jarrar (R.A)
19	Imam Abu Hanifa was died in Imprisonment when he died?	A. 715 A.H B. 726 A.H C. 767 A.H D. 750 A.H
20	Which religion follows the Tripitaka as its Holy Book?	A. Buddhism B. Christianity C. Zoroastrianism D. Hinduism